
L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FRI BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS JULY 30,1971 

W-
BY RESERVF CITY MEMBER BANKS WEFKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED JULY 7, 1971 

(DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES) 

M 

AV.-

. RP~ 

19TI 

RESERVE CITY 
BANKS 

T I E T 
VflRK 

LH1LAUU 

flTHgft RESERVE CITY RANKS 

TOTAL BOSTON NFW 
YORK 

PHI LA-
DELPHI A 

CLEVE- RICH- ATLANTA CHICAGO ST. MINNE- KANSAS DALLAS SAN 
LAND MOND LOUIS APOLIS CITY FRAN-

CISCO 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS $ 
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 
TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS 

REQUIRED RESERVES: 

34.3 
1 

12 

371.2 
22 

156 

14.9 
2 
4 

0 
0 
3 

0 
0 
6 

31.4 
3 

16 

42.6 
5 

15 

38.6 
2 

20 

145.3 
2 

15 

0 
0 

15 

4.6 
1 
8 

1.9 
2 

19 

1. 1 
1 

17 

90.7 
4 

19 

BORROWING BANKS S 120 0 2,238 331 0 0 316 341 144 110 0 9 44 15 92 8 
ALL BANKS $ 5,638 1,368 11,754 492 214 724 1,324 953 838 1,077 532 258 502 824 4,017 

RATIO OF BORROWINGS 
TO REQUIRED RESERVES: 

BORROWING BANKS % 28.5 0 16.6 4.5 0 0 10.0 12.5 26.8 132.3 0 49.6 4.2 7.7 9.8 
ALL BANKS % 0.6 0 3.2 3.0 0 0 2.4 4.5 4.6 13.5 0 1.8 0.4 0. 1 2.3 

BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% 
OR MORE OF REQRD RESERVES: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS $ 34 0 197 0 0 0 14 5 30 144 0 5 0 0 0 
NUMBER OF BANKS 1 0 5 0 0 0 I 1 1 1 0 I 0 0 0 

BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED 
IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 0 0 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 0 0 0 0 0 
X OF TOTAL BORROWINGS 0 0 38.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 99.0 0 0 0 0 0 

NUMBER OF BANKS 0 0 I 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 

NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 1/ 
IN ALL OF PAST: 

13 WEEKS 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 .0 0 0 0 0 

10-12 WEEKS 0 0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7-9 WEEKS 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1-6 WEEKS 9 2 47 1 1 2 6 8 7 4 3 1 3 2 9 

ZERO WEEKS 3 7 106 2 2 4 10 6 13 10 12 7 15 15 10 

1/ Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all city member banks without regard to period of borrowings. 

N 0 T E ' t h » — s ; £ i... 5..,.»<, »». 

(Less than $50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0) Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0. 
Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




