(DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES)

AUA 2 1971 - Research Library	RESERVE CITY BANKS		OTHER RESERVE CITY BANKS													
	NEW	CHICAGO	TOTAL	BOSTON		PHILA- DELPHIA		RICH- MOND	ATLANTA	CHICAGO		MINNE- APOLIS		DALLAS	SAN FRAN- CISCO	
AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS \$ NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS	34.3 1 12	0	371.2 22 156	14.9 2 4		0 0 0 0 3 6	31.4 3 16	42.6 !	5 2	2	0 0 15	4.6 1 8	1.9 2 18	1.1 1 17	90.7 4 19	
REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS \$ ALL BANKS \$	120 5,638	0	2,238 11,754	331 492	214	0 4 724	316 1,324				0 532	9 258	44 502		928 4,017	
RATIO OF BORROWINGS TO REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS % ALL BANKS %	28•5 0•6		16.6 3.2	4.5 3.0		0 0	10.0	12.5			0		4 • 2 0 • 4	7.7 0.1	9.8 2.3	
BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% OR MORE OF REQRD RESERVES: AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS \$ NUMBER OF BANKS	34 1		197 5	0		0 0	14		5 30 l 1	144 1	0	5 1	0	0	0	
BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS \$ TOF TOTAL BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS	0 0 0	0	144 38.8 1	0 0 0		0 0	0 0		0	99.0	0 0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 1/ IN ALL OF PAST: 13 WEEKS 10-12 WEEKS 7-9 WEEKS 1-6 WEEKS ZERO WEEKS	0 0 0 9 3	0 0 2	1 0 2 47 106	0 0 1 1 2		0 0	0 0 0 6 10	((1 8	Ō	1 0 0 4 10	. 0 0 0 3 12	0 0 0 1 7	0 0 0 3 15	0 0 0 2 15	0 0 0 9 10	

 $[\]underline{1}$ / Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all city member banks without regard to period of borrowings.

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Digitized for FRASER

Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than \$500,000 denoted by 0.

The purp of the state of the st